
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIRST AMENDMENT TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION MEDICAL PROVIDER NETWORK
SERVICING AGREEMENT - AMEND THE AGREEMENT TO ADMINISTRATIVELY ALIGN
THE AUTHORIZED TERM TO 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2021

File #: 35505_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

